
I-84
Connecticut State Line to I-90, Mass Turnpike

Count Station Identification



I-84: Connecticut State Line to Mass Turnpike
Mashapaug Road—Route 131: Sturbridge

Page 1 of 2

Northbound

Interchange 1

Southbound

River Road

Exit 2
To Route 131

Sturbridge Southbridge
Old Sturbridge Village Road

Shattuck Road
On-Ramp

Exit 1
Mashapaug Road

Southbridge

Mashapaug Road
On-Ramp

Shattuck Road

Mashapaug Road

Route 15

Interchange 2

River Road
On-Ramp

Exit 2
To Route 131
Sturbridge Southbridge
Old Sturbridge Village Rd.

Haynes Road
On-Ramp

Exit 1
Mashapaug Road
Southbridge

Route 15
Haynes Road

Shattuck Road

Route 15
Mashapaug Road

#3929

11004

#3921

#17
  Loop

11003

11001

11002

11017

11018

11016

11015

Massachusetts
Connecticut

State Line
#17

  Loop

Route 15
On-Ramp11019



I-84: Connecticut State Line to Mass Turnpike
Route 20—Mass Turnpike: Sturbridge

Page 2 of 2

Northbound

Interchange 3

Southbound

Mass TurnpikeMass Turnpike Westbound
On-Ramp

Mass Turnpike Eastbound
On-Ramp

Exit 3B
Route 20 West

to Route 131
Sturbridge

Palmer

Route 20 WB
On-Ramp

Mass Turnpike
Interchange 9
Toll Plaza

Route 20 WB
On-Ramp

Exit 3B
Route 20 West
Palmer

Route 20 EB
On-Ramp

Exit 3A
Route 20 East
Worcester

Route 20

I-90 East
Worcester
Boston
Off-Ramp

I-90 West
Springfield
Albany
Off-Ramp

Mass Turnpike

Route 20
Exit 3A

Route 20 East
Charlton

Route 20 EB
On-Ramp

#3290

11010

#3929

11009

11007

11008

11006

11005

11014

11013

11011

11012

11554

11516

09/10


